1-800-521-9200
46
St
ai
nl
es
s
St

(Eliminex)
Differential Pressure < 3.0 PSID at Rated Flow
Order Guide
60 SCFM 90 SCFM 150 SCFM
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
1/2" Port 3/4" Port 1" Port
Manual Drain 1P-060-S04-P 1P-090-S06-P 1P-150-S08-P
Float Drain 1P-060-S04-F 1P-090-S06-F 1P-150-S08-F
Manual Drain 1P-060-S04-DCP 1P-090-S06-DCP 1P-150-S08-DCP
Float Drain 1P-060-S04-DC 1P-090-S06-DC 1P-150-S08-DC
Front View Side View
Front View Side View
1-800-521-9200
47

3P-150-S06-DCP Metal Bowl, Manual Drain, Combo 8.0 15.5 3.75
3P-090-S08-DC Metal Bowl, Float Drain, Combo 8.0 15.5 3.75
Order Guide
60 SCFM 90 SCFM 150 SCFM
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
1/2" Port 3/4" Port 1" Port
Manual Drain 3P-060-S04-P 3P-090-S06-P 3P-150-S08-P
Float Drain 3P-060-S04-F 3P-090-S06-F 3P-150-S08-F
Manual Drain 3P-060-S04-DCP 3P-090-S06-DCP 3P-150-S08-DCP
Float Drain 3P-060-S04-DC 3P-090-S06-DC 3P-150-S08-DC
Front View Side View
Front View Side View
1-800-521-9200
48

4P-150-S06-DCP Metal Bowl, Manual Drain, Combo 8.0 15.5 3.75
4P-090-S08-DC Metal Bowl, Float Drain, Combo 8.0 15.5 3.75
Order Guide
60 SCFM 90 SCFM 150 SCFM
Metal Bowl Metal Bowl Metal Bowl
1/2" Port 3/4" Port 1" Port
Manual Drain 4P-060-S04-P 4P-090-S06-P 4P-150-S08-P
Float Drain 4P-060-S04-F 4P-090-S06-F 4P-150-S08-F
Manual Drain 4P-060-S04-DCP 4P-090-S06-DCP 4P-150-S08-DCP
Float Drain 4P-060-S04-DC 4P-090-S06-DC 4P-150-S08-DC
Front View Side View
Front View Side View
1-800-521-9200
49